BRATESTEN ~\W\——

Bratesten 2016
Startliste

Trondheim 21.09.2016

Menn 12-14 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid

1 Trym Nergard Rgnning Skogn IL 18:00:15
2 Andreas Aune Aakerli Heimdal Ski 18:00:30
3 Egil Meehlumsveen Byasen IL 18:00:45
4 Tord Franke Ulset Astor Hockey 18:01:00
5 Vegard Lundteigen Aune Byasen IL 18:01:15
6 Henrik Kvennas Byasen IL 18:01:30
7 Eskil Dgsvik Moe Heimdal Ski 18:01:45
8 Emil Reinertsen Leroyer Freidig 18:02:00
9 Torgeir Maehlumsveen Byasen IL 18:02:15
10 Endre Engtrg Husby Leinstrand IL 18:02:30
11 August Lunde Byasen IL 18:02:45
12 Simen Hegstad IL Aasguten 18:03:00
13 August Bertheussen Falkanger Byasen IL 18:03:15
14 Casper Kvam Grindhagen  Byaasen Skiklub 18:03:30
15 Erik Haddon Byasen IL 18:03:45
16 Dennis Valberg Strindheim IL 18:04:00
17 Sture Thoresen NOTEAM 18:04:15
18 Vegard Otterlei Virum Byasen IL 18:04:30
19 Jonas Meyer Jamt Strindheim IL/ Strindheim Ski 18:04:45
20 Birger Tuff Hommelvik IL 18:05:00
21 Ola Arntsen Byasen IL 18:05:15
22 Sivert Granheim Utleira Il - Friidrett 18:05:30
23 Brage Krohn Garnees Byasen IL 18:05:45
24 Sindre Klevset Kjellas Byasen IL 18:06:00

Fullfgrte 0 Pameldte: 24 Startende: 24

Menn 15-16 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
31 Ola Hgsflot Klaebo Byasen IL 18:07:45
32 Magnus DROEYVOLD Byasen IL 18:08:00
33 Magnus Harr Lian Klaebu Lgpeklubb 18:08:15
34 Olve Johansen Rye Byneset IL 18:08:30
35 Hakon Holstad Freidig 18:08:45
36 Edvin Ingebrigtsen Bratsberg IL 18:09:00
37 Simen Spets Storhov Freidig 18:09:15
38 Ole Andreas Braekken Byasen IL 18:09:30
39 Havard Lysklett NOTEAM 18:09:45
40 Stian Dahlstrg Klaebu Lgpeklubb 18:10:00
41 Erik Tharalsen Byasen IL 18:10:15
42 Helge Seether Byasen IL 18:10:30
43 Thomas Sarlgkken Byasen IL 18:10:45
Fullfgrte0 Pameldte: 13 Startende: 13

Kvinner 12-14 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
49 Selma Nevin Strindheim IL 18:12:15
50 Martine Sagen Byasen IL 18:12:30
51 Eva Ingebrigtsen Bratsberg IL 18:12:45
eTiming Utskrevet:21.09.2016 08:14:34 Side:1

Byasen il
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Startliste
Trondheim 21.09.2016
52 Oda Groth Brodtkorb Strindheim IL 18:13:00
53 Mathea Spets Storhov Freidig 18:13:15
54 Rikke Vinsnesbakk Heimdalski 18:13:30
55 Martine Rohde Strindheim IL 18:13:45
56 Maja Bostrgm Celius Byasen IL 18:14:00
Fullfgrte0 Pameldte:8 Startende: 8

Kvinner 15-16 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
59 Elise Nilsen Utleira Il - Friidrett 18:14:45
60 Hedda Dgsvik Mor Heimdal Ski 18:15:00
61 Vilde Vinsnesbakk Heimdalski 18:15:15
62 Madelen Simonsen Rekkebo Leinstrand IL 18:15:30
63 Hanne Wilberg Rofstad Byasen IL 18:15:45
64 Sanna Wigum-Karlsen Ranheim Skiklubb 18:16:00
65 Ingvild Larsen Mikaelsen Byasen IL 18:16:15
66 Victoria Elisa Joakimsdatter Sgrgjerd|_einstrand IL 18:16:30
67 Kamilla Vedal Gimse Il - Friidrett 18:16:45
68 Ane Bjgrgum Valas Byasen IL 18:17:00

Fullfarte0 Pameldte: 10 Startende: 10

Kvinner 35-49 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
81 Anne Nevin Strindheim IL 18:20:15
82 Ellinor Hermo-Johansen NOTEAM 18:20:30
83 Mette Ingebrigtsen Bratsberg IL 18:20:45
85 Mette Ingebrigtsen Bratsberg IL 18:21:15
Fullfarte0 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

Kvinner 17-20 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
86 Kristin Moen Byasen IL/ Heimdag VGs 18:21:30
87 Thea Skulbru Strindheim IL 18:21:45
88 Kaja Midtskog Sandsten Oppdal IL 18:22:00
89 Anne Marthe BRENDEN Byasen IL 18:22:15
90 Inga Landsem Byasen IL 18:22:30
91 Julie Stendahl SPETS Strindheim IL 18:22:45
92 Synne Brovold Byasen IL 18:23:00
93 Ingvild Ytterhus Utengen Byasen IL 18:23:15
94 Guro BOSTAD Strindheim IL 18:23:30
95 Synne REITAN Staren Sportsklubb 18:23:45
96 Lone Johansen Melhus Ski 18:24:00
97 Hanne Skulbru Strindheim IL 18:24:15

Fullfarte0 Pameldte:12 Startende: 12

Kvinner 21-34 ar

Start nr. Navn

Klubb

Tid

eTiming

Utskrevet:21.09.2016 08:14:34

Side:2

Byasen il
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104 Kristine Fjellanger Strindheim IL 18:26:00
105 Maria Strem Nakstad Byaasen Skiklub 18:26:15
106 Frida Strand KRISTOFFERSWanus Ski- Og Lagpeklubb 18:26:30
107 Berit GJELTEN Vestbyen IL/ AktiMed Trening 18:26:45
108 Emilie FLETEN Gol IL 18:27:00
109 Siri Omholt NOTEAM 18:27:15
110 Mari BERGENDAHL NTNUI 18:27:30
111 Mari Haugen Modum Friidrettsklubb/ Statkraft 18:27:45
112 Silje Kristin Stremsvag NOTEAM 18:28:00
113 Mariann Renate Lande Byasen IL 18:28:15
114 Ingeborg Lianes NOTEAM 18:28:30
115 Henriette Mero NTNUI 18:28:45
116 Katharina KAHRS Strindheim IL/ NGl 18:29:00
117 Karoline WOLLAN Byasen IL 18:29:15
118 Lene Kristin Gjerde Det Norske Oljeselskap Asa 18:29:30
Fullfgrte0 Pameldte: 15 Startende: 15

Menn 50 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
124 Havard Lorange Strindheim IL 18:31:00
125 Hendrik Ernst Andreas Storstein SpiIByésen IL/ NTNU-BIL 18:31:15
126 Max Kjeer Powel 18:31:30
127 Asgeir Bggeberg Strindheim IL 18:31:45
128 Olav-Magnar Nes Det Norske Bil 18:32:00
129 Roar Kjgsnes Trondhjems Skiklub 18:32:15
130 Johan Henrik Lundbo Strindheim IL/ Team Norgeshus 18:32:30

Fullfarte0

Pameldte: 7

Startende: 7

Menn 35-49 Ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
133 Steinar Rge Byasen IL 18:33:15
134 Fredrik Granviken Kleebu Lgpeklubb 18:33:30
135 Anthony Leroyer Byaasen Skiklub 18:33:45
136 @ystein Rasch-Halvorsen  Nidelv IL 18:34:00
137 Fredrik Lillevik Rindal IL 18:34:15
138 Inge Johan Holthe Trondheim 18:34:30
139 Ronny Ingebrigtsen Bratsberg IL 18:34:45
140 Eystein Meerk Voll Staren Sportsklubb 18:35:00
141 Asbjgrn Brenna Byaasen Skiklub/ OneTeam/DET NORSKE 18:35:15
142 @yvind Vada Staren Sportsklubb 18:35:30
143 Stein Eggan NOTEAM 18:35:45
144 Fredrik Arntsen Byasen IL 18:36:00
145 Tommy Joe Hanssen NOTEAM 18:36:15
146 Eqil Dahlstrg Veidekke Bil 18:36:30
147 Roger Sagen Byasen IL 18:36:45
148 @ystein Krogshus Team Norgeshus Lundbo 18:37:00
149 Jan Reimers Reimers 18:37:15
150 Jarn Bollland Gimse IL 18:37:30
151 Jan-Arve Dybvaag Lea NOTEAM 18:37:45
152 Knut Jarle Lysklett NOTEAM 18:38:00
153 Eirik Lindahl Garnaes Byasen IL 18:38:14

Fullfarte0

Pameldte: 21

Startende: 21

eTiming

Utskrevet:21.09.2016 08:14:34

Side:3

Byasen il
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Startliste
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Menn 17-20 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid
166 Vegard STAV Fla Il 18:41:30
167 Tore BERDAL Kyrkseetergra Il 18:41:45
168 Sebastian Aas Strindheim IL 18:42:00
169 Kristian Rofstad Byasen IL 18:42:15
170 Vegard Sivertsgard Alen Il - Friidrett 18:42:30
171 Vegard Koksvik Byaasen Skiklub 18:42:45
172 Henrik TANEM Strindheim IL 18:43:00
173 Birk Manum Bjerkan Byaasen Skiklub 18:43:15
174 Robin Lgvoll Trogyen Byasen IL 18:43:30
175 Vebjgrn Midttun Byneset IL 18:43:45
176 Alexander Kolstad Byasen IL 18:44:00
177 Ola JORDHEIM Hemsedal IL 18:44:15
178 Tobias Vedal Gimse Il - Friidrett 18:44:30
179 Ola Solbakken Klaebu Lgpeklubb 18:44:45
180 Vetle Rise Fjeertoft Byasen Skiklubb 18:45:00
181 Tormod Garnes Flatjord Byaasen Skiklub 18:45:15
182 Marcus Barstad Smevik Byasen IL 18:45:30
183 Martin S. Granli Frol IL 18:45:45
184 Simen Undlien BRUVOLL  Melhus Ski 18:46:00
185 Lars B Jutulstad Strindheim IL 18:46:15
186 Hakon Starset Gratte Byasen IL 18:46:30
187 Brage Skei Byaasen Skiklub 18:46:45
188 Adrian Skar Jonsvatnet IL 18:47:00
189 Jon Vegard Grut Nor 18:47:15
190 Brage Berg Byaasen Skiklub 18:47:30
191 Johan Tgndel Hammer Barsa IL 18:47:45
192 Jergen Vold Byasen IL 18:48:00
193 Jorn Trogyen Byaasen Skiklub 18:48:15
194 Joakim Skaanes Klaebu Lgpeklubb 18:48:30
195 Martin Buvarp Byasen IL 18:48:45
196 Vegard Varheim Fjellgrnen IL 18:49:00

Fullfarte0

Pameldte:31

Startende: 31

Menn 21-34 ar

Start nr. Navn Klubb Tid

200 Per Egil Bjgrgen Byasen IL/ Trgnder-Lyn 18:50:00
201 Tarjei Bakken Jolster IL/ NHH 18:50:15
202 Edvin Straume-Dagestad Team Norgeshus Lundbo 18:50:30
203 Hakon Relling Byneset IL 18:50:45
204 Mattis Amundsen Namdal Lapeklubb 18:51:00
205 Carl Olav Larsson Sweco Bil 18:51:15
206 Bjgrnar Fjelldal Powel 18:51:30
207 @yvind Vean Ranheim IL 18:51:45
208 Thomas Dommelen Team Norgeshus Lundbo 18:52:00
209 Terje Magnus B. Sgrensen NTNUI 18:52:15
210 Andreas Moen NOTEAM 18:52:30
211 Fredrik Brodin Papir- Og Fiberinstituttet 18:52:45
212 Hallgeir ASPLI Frol IL 18:53:00
213 @ystein Solligard Svorkmo N.o.i. 18:53:15
214 Petter Rypdal Strindheim IL 18:53:30

eTiming

Utskrevet:21.09.2016 08:14:34

Side:4

Byasen il
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Jonas BERG

Kristian Engdal

Sindre Grgnflaten
Henrik Snarvold SLETTEN
Kristian Engen Forbord
Simen Hokstad

Olaf Sissener

Robin Holden

Christian Johansen
Andreas Thorsen
Marius Aardal

Anders Bakken

Martin HOVIN

Havard Bergsnev

Stian Kroken

Henrik Jonsson

Didrik Tenseth

Mats Bjgrgum

Jarle Saghaug

Erik Olsvik DENGERUD

Byasen IL

Aker Aktiv

Fjellarnen IL

Vaaler IF

Rindal IL/ Sparebank 1 SMN
Team Norgeshus Lundbo
Det Norske Oljeselskap Asa
Eide IL

Telia Norge

NOTEAM

Det Norske Oljeselskap
NOTEAM

Byasen IL

Team Norgeshus Lundbo
NTNUI

NOTEAM

Byasen IL

Strindheim IL

NOTEAM

Kjelsas Il

18:53:45
18:54:00
18:54:15
18:54:30
18:54:45
18:55:00
18:55:15
18:55:30
18:55:45
18:56:00
18:56:15
18:56:30
18:56:45
18:57:00
18:57:15
18:57:30
18:57:45
18:58:00
18:58:15
18:58:30

Fullfarte0

Pameldte: 35

Startende: 35

eTiming

Totalt: Antall: 180

Utskrevet:21.09.2016 08:14:34

Side:5

Byasen il



